
 

 

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS 

                                                                                                                               (Amount in INR)  

Sl no. 
Name of the 

creditor 
Address 

Claim 

Submitted 

Claim 

Admitted 

 

SBI Capital 

Markets 

Limited 

Apeejay House, 6th Floor, 

3, Dinshaw Wachha Road, 

Churchgate, 

Mumbai – 400 020 

2,06,30,878 2,06,30,878 

 
TCI Freight 

69, TCI  House, 

Institutional Area, Sector 

32, Gurugram, Haryana- 

122001. 

4,69,106 4,69,106 

 

United Gulf 

Construction 

Co. W.L.L 

Al-Ardiya, Block 1, Bldg. 

264 | P.O. Box 23495 

Safat, 13095 Kuwait 

11,02,87,630 10,69,18,015 

1.  
Akshaya 

Infrastructures 

Nandi Badavane, Plot No. 

173/1A & 173/1B, Opp 

RTO Office, Navanager, 

Hubbli-580025. 

83,78,514 70,39,058 

2.  

State Tax 

Officer, 

Chennai 

Office of the Assistant 

Commissioner (ST), 

Amaindakarai Assessment 

circle, F-50, Anna Nagar 

(East), 1st Avenue, 

Chennai- 600102. 

1,24,77,821 1,24,77,821 

3.  

Deputy 

Commissioner 

of Commercial 

Tax(Audit), 

Raichur 

II Floor, Vanijya Terige 

Bhavana, Gangapara 

Meshwari Layout, 

Mantralayam Road, 

Raichur, Karnataka- 

584101 

18,89,211 18,89,211 

 

Total 
15,41,33,160 

 

14,94,24,089 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


